END 9:00 AM SESSION

1:30 PM

Panel: Presiding Justice Hoffstadt, Associate Justice Moor, Justice Pro
Tempore Williams

11. B336387 60 Min.
Jennifer M. Madrigal, Anita Grace Edwards 30
Plaintiff and Appellant,
V.
Garfield Beach CVS, LLC, Daniel F. Fears 30

Defendant and Respondent.

*PANEL CHANGE**
Panel: Presiding Justice Hoffstadt, Associate Justice Moor, Associate
Justice Kim

15. B336816 25 Min.
Innerspin Marketing, LLC, Thomas P. Carter 10
Plaintiff and Respondent, [Remote]
V.

Consequent Capital Management, LLC  Kenneth O. Simon 15

Defendant and Appellant. [Remote]
12. B335445 30 Min.
Corbin Williams, Brent Robinson 15
Plaintiff and Appellant,
V.
Alacrity Solutions Group, LLC, Matthew R. Diton 15

Defendant and Respondent.




21.

B322728

Maria Melgoza, Steven Berkowitz
Plaintiff and Respondent,
V.

Ramon Salazar, Bruce Benjamin
Defendant and Appellant.

15

30 Min.

16.

B334724

Marc Forbush et al., Larry M. Roberts
Plaintiffs and Appellants,
v.

Hamilton Cove Homeowners Association, Myron Moskovitz
Defendant and Respondent.

15

20

35 Min.

20.

B337432

Rafael Carrion, H. Scott Leviant
Plaintiff and Respondent,
V.

Sunset Services Holdings, LLC, Dylan B. Carp
Defendant and Appellant. [Remote]

20

15

35 Min.

END April 1, 2025 CALENDAR




MATTERS WAIVED, CONTINUED, OR OFF-CALENDAR:

B331940
B335316
B335329
B335150
B337718
B336123
B334865
B336518
B332935
B340382
B330241
B334356
B337009

The People v. Albert Erving Jr.

The People v. Sedric Wayne Scott
Breann Howard v. Koulax Enterprises
The People v. Anthony Edwards
DCFS v. AE.

Youssif v. Youssif

DCFSv. J.O.

The People v. Daniel Quintana et al.
The People v. Bulmaro Arias

The People v. Demetrius Boyd

The People v. Anthony Latanzio
The People v. Martin Rocha Jr.

The People v. Dwight Lawson

WAIVED
WAIVED
OFF
WAIVED
WAIVED
CONTND
WAIVED
WAIVED
WAIVED
WAIVED
WAIVED
WAIVED
WAIVED





